
DATA: DEZEMBRO/2018

 

C O D E R N

MESES 2 0 1 7 2 0 1 8 % 2 0 1 7 2 0 1 8 %

JANEIRO 258.778 233.694  (9,69) 258.778 233.694  (9,69)

FEVEREIRO 229.960 198.212  (13,81) 488.738 431.906  (11,63)

MARÇO 164.565 228.770 39,01 653.303 660.676 1,13 

ABRIL 155.150 209.562 35,07 808.453 870.238 7,64 

MAIO 108.900 235.810 116,54 917.353 1.106.048 20,57 

JUNHO 151.200 106.940  (29,27) 1.068.553 1.212.988 13,52 

JULHO 140.190 183.010 30,54 1.208.743 1.395.998 15,49 

AGOSTO 165.500 200.920 21,40 1.374.243 1.596.918 16,20 

SETEMBRO 153.330 203.690 32,84 1.527.573 1.800.608 17,87 

OUTUBRO 130.150 179.450 37,88 1.657.723 1.980.058 19,44 

NOVEMBRO 203.730 243.895 19,71 1.861.453 2.223.953 19,47 

DEZEMBRO 128.550 214.084 66,54 1.990.003 2.438.037 22,51 

  T O T A L 1.990.003 2.438.037 22,51 

        NAVIOS         

NO MÊS
56 6

     NAVIOS    

ACUMULADO

S

56 61
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